
ESTADO DE MÉXICO

ZA01
ZA02

ZA03

ZA04

ZA05

ZA06

ZA07

ZA09

ZA08

ZA10

ZA11

ZA12

ZA13

ZA14

ZA15

ZA16

ZA17

ZA18

ZA20

ZA19
14Q529,396E2200665N

14Q526,104E2175371N

14Q542,010.50E2205740.93N

14Q538,803E2184547N

14Q525,413.32E2178173.25N

ZN01

ZN03

ZN04
ZN05
ZN06

ZN07

ZN08

ZN09

ZN10

ZN11

ZN12

ZN13

ZN14
ZN15

ZN16

ZN17

ZN18
ZN19

ZN20

ZN21
ZN22

ZN23
ZN24

ZN25

ZN26

ZN27

ZN28
ZN29

ZN30

ZN31

ZN32

ZN33

ZN34

ZN36

ZN37

ZN38

ZN39

ZN40

ZN41

ZN42ZN43
ZN44ZN46

ZN47
ZN48

ZN45

ZN50ZN49
ZN51
ZN52

ZN53

ZN54
ZN55

ZN56 ZN57

ZN58

ZN59

ZN60

ZN61

ZN62

ZN63

ZN64

ZN66

ZN67

ZN65

ZN68

ZN69

ZN70

ZN71

ZN72

ZN73

ZN74

ZN75
ZN76

ZN77

ZN78

ZN02

NAME OF PROPERTY

JUN,2013

N

NAME OF SITE

NOMENCLATURE COUNTRY: LOCALIZATION

DATE SCALE

1:50,000

GRAPHIC SCALE METERS

0 1500 3000 4956

Acueducto del Padre Tembleque, México,
Complejo hidráulico renacentista en América

ACUEDUCT OF PADRE
TEMBLEQUE, MÉXICO,
Renaissance hydraulic

complex in América

DELIMITATION OF ZONES

UNITED STATES OF
MEXICO

LOCATION:

AMERICAN
CONTINENT

REGION:

NORTH AMERICA

BUFFER ZONE 1

CORE ZONE 1

ACUEDUCT

1.e.3

19

KEY

NOMINATION DOSSIER
PAGE:




